
Dept. No.
Department Name

MIDE 6891

Restaurant Company, Inc. 1 1Tax and Deduction Shortfalls12/19/2008

Employee Name
Employee No.

Taxes

Description         
             Under   
             Withheld

           Additional
           Withholding              Balance 

Deductions

Description         
             Under   
             Withheld

           Additional
           Withholding              Balance 

Page
of

Pay Date

Restaurant Company, Inc. 1 1

5/29/2008 1:51:31 PM
Tax and Deduction Shortfalls12/6/2008 12/19/2008 12/19/2008

Page
of

Pay Period
to

Pay Date

Carey, Lucas

Waitstaff
11 200

85.00
5.00

Health
Vision

Clark, Christopher

Waitstaff
110 200

2,125.00
125.00
375.00

85.00
5.00

15.00

Health
Vision
Dental

Davis, Elizabeth

Waitstaff
115 200

360.00
1,560.00

120.00

Social Security
Medicare

15.00
65.00
5.00

Dental
Health
Vision

6.79
1.65

0.31
0.07

Miller, Peyton

Waitstaff
10 200

1,862.64
360.00

77.61
15.00

Health
Dental


	Tax and Deduction Shortfalls



