MIDE 6891

Restaurant Company, Inc.

Pay Date **12/19/2008** 

**PAYROLL 1**.

**Tax and Deduction Shortfalls** 

Page 1 of 1

Employee Name Employee No. Department Name	Dept. No.	Taxes				Deductions			
		Description	Under Withheld	Additional Withholding	Balance	Description	Under Withheld	Additional Withholding	Balance
Carey, Lucas 11 Waitstaff	200					Health Vision			85.00 5.00
Clark, Christopher 110 Waitstaff	200					Health Vision Dental	85.00 5.00 15.00		2,125.00 125.00 375.00
<b>Davis, Elizabeth</b> 115 Waitstaff	200	Social Security Medicare	0.31 0.07		6.79 1.65	Dental Health Vision	15.00 65.00 5.00		360.00 1,560.00 120.00
<b>Miller, Peyton</b> 10 Waitstaff	200					Health Dental	77.61 15.00		1,862.64 360.00

Pay Period 12/6/2008 to 12/19/2008 Pay Date 12/19/2008

**PAYROLL 1**.

Restaurant Company, Inc.